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Senior Mens Competitions · Wednesday Division One Men's

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 12 Oct 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 15 Oct 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Clobbering Hour The Silkmen

Wed 15 Oct 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Cold Parmas Briefcase FC

Wed 15 Oct 2025 8:15PM Court 1 Rocket Detected FC Thomas the Frank engine

Wed 15 Oct 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Here For Beer Crazy Kante’s

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 26 Oct 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 29 Oct 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Rocket Detected FC Pelican Villa FC

Wed 29 Oct 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Cold Parmas Thomas the Frank engine

Wed 29 Oct 2025 8:15PM Court 1 Clobbering Hour Crazy Kante’s

Wed 29 Oct 2025 9:00PM Court 1 The Silkmen Briefcase FC
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 02 Nov 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 05 Nov 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Thomas the Frank engine The Silkmen

Wed 05 Nov 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Pelican Villa FC Clobbering Hour

Wed 05 Nov 2025 8:15PM Court 1 Crazy Kante’s Cold Parmas

Wed 05 Nov 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Briefcase FC Rocket Detected FC

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 09 Nov 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 12 Nov 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Cold Parmas Pelican Villa FC

Wed 12 Nov 2025 6:45PM Court 1 The Silkmen Crazy Kante’s

Wed 12 Nov 2025 8:15PM Court 1 Thomas the Frank engine Briefcase FC

Wed 12 Nov 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Clobbering Hour Rocket Detected FC

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 16 Nov 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 19 Nov 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Rocket Detected FC Cold Parmas

Wed 19 Nov 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Briefcase FC Clobbering Hour
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Wed 19 Nov 2025 8:15PM Court 1 Pelican Villa FC The Silkmen

Wed 19 Nov 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Crazy Kante’s Thomas the Frank engine

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 23 Nov 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 26 Nov 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Crazy Kante’s Briefcase FC

Wed 26 Nov 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Thomas the Frank engine Pelican Villa FC

Wed 26 Nov 2025 8:15PM Court 1 The Silkmen Rocket Detected FC

Wed 26 Nov 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Cold Parmas Clobbering Hour

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 30 Nov 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 03 Dec 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Clobbering Hour The Silkmen

Wed 03 Dec 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Cold Parmas Briefcase FC

Wed 03 Dec 2025 8:15PM Court 1 Rocket Detected FC Thomas the Frank engine

Wed 03 Dec 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Pelican Villa FC Crazy Kante’s

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 07 Dec 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away
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Wed 10 Dec 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Thomas the Frank engine Clobbering Hour

Wed 10 Dec 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Crazy Kante’s Rocket Detected FC

Wed 10 Dec 2025 8:15PM Court 1 Briefcase FC Pelican Villa FC

Wed 10 Dec 2025 9:00PM Court 1 The Silkmen Cold Parmas

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 14 Dec 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 17 Dec 2025 6:00PM Court 1 Rocket Detected FC Pelican Villa FC

Wed 17 Dec 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Cold Parmas Thomas the Frank engine

Wed 17 Dec 2025 8:15PM Court 1 Clobbering Hour Crazy Kante’s

Wed 17 Dec 2025 9:00PM Court 1 The Silkmen Briefcase FC

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 11 Jan 2026

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 14 Jan 2026 6:00PM Court 1 Crazy Kante’s Briefcase FC

Wed 14 Jan 2026 6:45PM Court 1 Thomas the Frank engine Pelican Villa FC

Wed 14 Jan 2026 8:15PM Court 1 The Silkmen Rocket Detected FC

Wed 14 Jan 2026 9:00PM Court 1 Cold Parmas Clobbering Hour

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 18 Jan 2026
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 21 Jan 2026 6:00PM Court 1 Clobbering Hour The Silkmen

Wed 21 Jan 2026 6:45PM Court 1 Cold Parmas Briefcase FC

Wed 21 Jan 2026 8:15PM Court 1 Rocket Detected FC Thomas the Frank engine

Wed 21 Jan 2026 9:00PM Court 1 Pelican Villa FC Crazy Kante’s

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 25 Jan 2026

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 28 Jan 2026 6:00PM Court 1 Thomas the Frank engine Clobbering Hour

Wed 28 Jan 2026 6:45PM Court 1 Crazy Kante’s Rocket Detected FC

Wed 28 Jan 2026 8:15PM Court 1 Briefcase FC Pelican Villa FC

Wed 28 Jan 2026 9:00PM Court 1 The Silkmen Cold Parmas

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 01 Feb 2026

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 04 Feb 2026 6:00PM Court 1 Rocket Detected FC Pelican Villa FC

Wed 04 Feb 2026 6:45PM Court 1 Cold Parmas Thomas the Frank engine

Wed 04 Feb 2026 8:15PM Court 1 Clobbering Hour Crazy Kante’s

Wed 04 Feb 2026 9:00PM Court 1 The Silkmen Briefcase FC
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 08 Feb 2026

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 11 Feb 2026 6:00PM Court 1 Thomas the Frank engine The Silkmen

Wed 11 Feb 2026 6:45PM Court 1 Pelican Villa FC Clobbering Hour

Wed 11 Feb 2026 8:15PM Court 1 Crazy Kante’s Cold Parmas

Wed 11 Feb 2026 9:00PM Court 1 Briefcase FC Rocket Detected FC

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 15 Feb 2026

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 18 Feb 2026 6:00PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Wed 18 Feb 2026 6:45PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Wed 18 Feb 2026 8:15PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Wed 18 Feb 2026 9:00PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 22 Feb 2026

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 25 Feb 2026 6:00PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Wed 25 Feb 2026 6:45PM Court 1 TBD TBD
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Wed 25 Feb 2026 8:15PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Wed 25 Feb 2026 9:00PM Court 1 TBD TBD
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